\ <u>\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ </u>	Attorney Docket No.: Sprint IDF 199	
FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 6-93) Patent and Trademark	U. S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	11 NI	
To the Henorable Commissioner of Patents and Trad.	.ments or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying parties(ies): Execution Date:	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):	
Ken Boydstun 2-28-0 <sub>1729/03</sub> Bala Balasubramanian 1/29/03 Richard Perez 1/29/03 Hiep Nguyen 1/29/03	Sprint Communications Company, L.P. 6450 Sprint Parkway Overland Park, KS 66251	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies):		
Attached?	Additional name(s) & address(es)  Attached?	
3. Nature of conveyance:		
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):		
If this document is being filed together with a new application, t	ha anandian daka afaha analisakian in	
A. Patent Application No.(s). 10/284,680  Additional numbers at the state of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Steven J. Funk Sprint Communications Company, L.P. 6450 Sprint Parkway Mailstop: KSOPHN0312-3A371 Overland Park, KS 66251-2100	B. Patent No.(s).  attached?  Yes  No  6. Total number of application and patents involved: 1  7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	
DO NOT	LICE THIS COACE	
9. Statement and signature.	USE THIS SPACE	
	formation is true and correct and any attached copy if a true copy of the	
original document  Michael W. Piper, Reg No. 39,800	Signature $\frac{2/21/2003}{Date}$	
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:		
Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments  06/2003 ECOOPER 00000081 210765 10284680 Washington, D. C  FC:0021 40.00 CM		
ARIAA MI		

007.01/4000.10800

PATENT REEL: 013802 FRAME: 0288

SOLE OR JOINT	Y 2/11
Inventor (1) Ken Boydstun	(Signature in Full)
Citizenship: United States	Date: $1/39/03$
Post Office Address: 2040 Cologne Dr., Carrollton, TX 75	7 (500 <b>)</b>
Residence: 2040 Cologne Dr., Carrollton, TX 7500	
1st Witness: (Signature)	HIEP VAN NGVYEN (Type or Print) RICHARD D. PERET
2nd Witness: (Signature)	(Type or Print)
SOLE OR JOINT	_
SOLE OR JOINT  Inventor (2) Bala Balasubramanian	Bog Man. 1)
	(Signature in Full)
Citizenship: INDin	Date: 01/29/2003
Post Office Address: 1206, HIDDEN RIDGE, #	12016, IRVING-75038
Residence: 1206, HINDEN RIDGE, #2020	6 , IRVING -77038
1st Witness: John Mondy (Signature)	HIEP VAN NGMYEN/ (Type or Print)
2nd Witness: Signature	TICHACO R-PEREZ (Type or Print)

SOLE OR JOINT	
Inventor (3) Richard Perez	(Signature in Full)
Citizenship: <u>USA</u>	Date: //29/03
Post Office Address: 12645 CHITTAMWOOD TEL	EULERS TX 76040-3401
Residence: SAME	
1st Witness: Steve Wowhall (Signature)	Steve Wlarshall (Type or Print)
2nd Witness: KriV, Additional (Signature)	BHARATH KURUVALLI (Type or Print)

SOLE OR JOINT	// //
Inventor (4) Heip Nguyen	(Signature in Full)
Citizenship: USA	Date: 1/29/2003
Post Office Address: 3208 MAGNOLIA	OF GRAPEVINE, TX 76051
Residence: 3208 MAGNOLIA CT/GRAPEL	
1st Witness: B. Day War . V	BALAGURUNATIAN BALASUBRAMANIAN
(Signature)	(Type or Print)
2nd Witness: (Signature)	Ken Boydsten (Type or Print)

**RECORDED: 02/28/2003**